Special Allowance

Provident Fund

Profession Tax

“This is a computer-generated payslip and does not require a signature.”

Office No. 4 & 5, Gr. Floor,IT Tower-2, Infocity,

Gandhinagar 382009,Phone 079-26737400

50100825688514

Net Salary : Rs.  42877 ( Rs. Forty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Seven Only ) 

Bank Name Branch Description Bank Account No

3,823.00Total:- Total:-

HDFC Bank TOWER D WORLD TARDE